Friends of Colleton County Animal Shelter - Audra Hudson
b. Pillars4Hope 

8. Public Comments (3 minutes per person/max time 20 min.)

9. Administrator's Briefing

10. New Business
a. First Reading by Title Only of an Ordinance to Provide for the Issuance
    and Sale of Not Exceeding Fifteen Million Dollars ($15,000,000) 
    Aggregate Principle Amount of General Obligation Bonds of Colleton
    County, South Carolina in One or More Series, to Prescribe the
    Purposes for Which the Proceeds Shall be Expended, to Provide For
    the Payment Thereof, and to Provide for Other Matters Related Thereto